Price list
HIQ Price list description order code price
discount
class status
HIQ controllers
Master Controller 230 VAC, 11 IO, Enocean, 2 × RS232, RS485, IEX2 terminals MC-230-01 280,00 €    B request
230 VAC, 11 IO, 2 × RS232, RS485, IEX2 terminals MC-230-02 240,00 €    B available
230 VAC, 11 IO, 2 × RS232, isolated RS485, IEX2 terminals MC-230-04 280,00 €    B available
24 VDC, 26 IO,2 × RS232 MC-24-05 295,00 €    B available
230 VAC, 14 IO, RS485, 2 Wiegand MC-230-W 250,00 €    B available
IEX Modules  DIN rail
10 high power relay-controlled outputs (mk2) LC-10-IQ-MK2 190,00 €    B available
8 high power relay-controlled outputs LC-8-IQ 190,00 €    B available
Light dimmer 4 channel universal lights dimmer controls up to 4 Eltaco LUD-12 dimmers LD-P4-IQ 80,00 €     B available